Technical Guide W4.76
0
8
.2
5
 |
 W
4.

E
R
 |
P
G
 2
Code DN
CONNECTING FLANGE Turns
to
Close
Closing
Torque
(Nm)
M H H1 Weight
(kg)L D D1 K n-Ød T t
VGRS080 80 203 185 122 146 4-Ø18 18 3 11 60 Ø200 275 290 12
VGRS100 100 229 215 154 178 4-Ø18 20 3 12 80 Ø220 320 335 19
VGRS150 150 267 280 211 235 8-Ø18 23 3 17 120 Ø280 400 410 33
VGRS200 200 292 335 268 292 8-Ø18 23 3 18.5 150 Ø315 495 545 50
VGRS225 225 305 370 300 324 8-Ø18 24 3 23 200 Ø406 555 545 76
VGRS250 250 330 405 328 356 8-Ø22 24 3 23 200 Ø406 590 640 79
VGRS300 300 356 455 378 406 12-Ø22  30 4 27 250 Ø406 670 720 107
VGRS375 375 381 550 463 495 12-Ø26  33 4 34 350 Ø500 820 900 211
VGRS450 450 432 640 552 584 12-Ø26  33 4 28 400 Ø650 980 1030 293
VGRS500 500 457 705 609 641 16-Ø26  35 4 32 450 Ø650 1050 1100 354
VGRS600 600 508 825 720 756 16-Ø30  42 5 34 550 Ø650 1245 1295 586
Note: Clockwise Closing Valves are available on request.
G
L
T

a
lves
 | H
Y
ND
S
 W
A
T
E
R
 | P
G
 3
Code Valve Size (mm) Handwheel Closing Direction
VGHW080-ACC 80 ACC
VGHW080-CC 80 CC
VGHW100-ACC 100 ACC
VGHW100-CC 100 CC
VGHW150-ACC 150 ACC
VGHW150-CC 150 CC
VGHW200-ACC 200 ACC
VGHW200-CC 200 CC
VGHW225-300-ACC 225-300 ACC
VGHW225-300-CC 225-300 CC
VGHW375-ACC 375 ACC
VGHW375-CC 375 CC
VGHW450-600-ACC 450-600 ACC
VGHW450-600-CC 450-600 CC
W
4.
76
 G